
PUBLIC AND PRIVILEGE HOLIDAYS 2023  

The First-tier Tribunal for Scotland Health and Education Chamber office 
will be closed on all of the dates below    

HOLIDAY   DATE   

Good Friday   Friday 07 April 2023 

Easter Monday   Monday 10 April 2023   

May Day   Monday 01 May 2023   

Bank holiday for the 
coronation of King 

Charles III  

 
Monday 08 May 2023   

Spring Bank Holiday   Monday 29 May 2023  

Glasgow Fair Monday   Monday 17 July 2023  

September Weekend   Friday 22* September 2023 (PM 
only) Monday 25 September 2023    

St Andrew’s Day   Monday 04 December 2023   

Christmas Holiday   Monday 25 December 2023 
Tuesday 26 December 2023    

New Year   Monday 01 January 2024   

  


